Pizza*

<
g8 :

L emonade

Peps

Mountain Dew

Pizza Large

Butterfly Spicy Chicken Spicy

$7.7

$2.3



e 4. Seafood Salad

Coleslaw
Burgers*

([ Schnitzel Burger
@ Chicken Fillet Burger
Snacks
e Quesadilla Chips
Tex Mex

$9.6

$7.7

$11.5

$12.3

14
$6.9

10
$10.0



Green Salad

SIDES

@ Potato Salad

Sauces*

‘ BBQ Sauce
e Mayonnaise

Drinks

i Gatorade Blue Bolt

$7.7

$7.7

10
$1.5

$1.5

$5.0



Saucen & Dips

‘ Garlic Sauce

Rollos

e

Saucen, Chutneys & Extras

‘|. ' Gravy

Vegan Burger

@ Vegan Burger

Snacks and Side Dishes

$5.4

$12.3



@ Small salad

Extras Ausser Haus

l I Sweet Chilli Sauce

Beverages

oo
@ Gatorade Grape

@ Gravy onto of Chips
@ Gravy on Chips
@ Gravy on Top
@ Small Scallop Potato

$1.5

$2.3

$2.3

$2.3



@ V Sugar Free Glass Bottle
@ Mr Franklin Water
@ Gatorade Watermelon Chill
@ Gatorade Strawberry
@ Gatorade Pineapple
@ V GlassBottle

Mealsfor One

.
w Chicken and Chips Pack
' n F
R N
@ Parma Pack
@

Hunger Crusher

Uncategorized

$7.7

$16.9

$14.6



Whole $6.5

Half $4.6
Regular

Tomato Sauce $15
Chilli Sauce $1.5
Side of Chips $4.6
Mt Franklin Water $35
Pasta Salad $7.7
Scallop Potatoes $9.2
Vegan Nuggets $13.8
Shish Tawook Wrap $13.0

Schnitzel Roll $10.7



Charcoal Chicken $8.8

Char coal Pack $10.7
Quarter

Can of Peps $2.3
Sunkist $4.6

Schweppes Raspberry $4.6



